MH 3310

Tyyppi / type:
Taysvaihtoiset dljynsuodattimet / Spin-on oil filters

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

80 mm
Korkeus:
100 mm
Kierre:

3/4"-16 UNF mm
Tiiviste ulko-9 :

64 mm

Tiiviste sisa-9:

56 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

BOBCAT 600-Sarja
700-Sarja

FORD (USA), MERCURY, Maverick KA-24 9/96-4/98

LINCOLN
Maverick KA24-E 2/93-8/96

FORD EUROPE Maverick KA24 9/96-4/98
Maverick KA24E 2/93-8/96

JCB Kuormaajat

KUBOTA KH-Sarja
L-Sarja

NISSAN 100 NX GA16DS 3/90-10/94
100 NX GA16DE 9/93-10/94
200 SX CA18DET 7/88-11/93
300 zX VG30E 1/84-12/87
300 ZX VG30ET 5/87-10/90
300 zX VG30DETT 5/90-9/95
Almera | GA14DE 9/95-7/00
Almera | GA16DE 9/95-7/00
Bluebird CA18S 11/83-6/88



Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Cabstar
Cabstar
Cabstar
Cedric
Cherry lll
Cherry lll
Cherry Il
Cherry 1ll
Maxima Il
Micra
Micra
Micra
Muut
Muut
Muut
Muut
Pick-up
Pick-up
Pick-up
Pick-up 1l
Pick-up 1l
Pick-up I
Prairie
Prairie

Prairie |

CA18T
CA20S
CA20S
CA16S
CA18T
CA20E
CA20E
CA20E, CA20S
Z16

Z20, Z20S
TD25
VG30E
E10

E13

E15S
E15ET
VG30E
MA10S
MA10S

MA12S

KA24

KA24E
KA24E
KA24DE
CA20E
CAl8

E15S

4/84-5/90
4/86-9/90
12/85-2/90
3/86-6/90
12/85-11/92
12/85-12/90
9/88-9/90
12/85-12/90
10/86-9/92
1/82-6/92
10/82-6/92
10/84-8/87
5/82-5/86
5/82-10/86
11/83-10/86
1/83-12/85
10/88-6/94
12/82-12/89
12/82-5/89
7/86-7/92
81-83

78-82

80-83

79-82

3/98-
5/92-2/98
79-
4/92-2/98
2/98-

3/02-

88-95

83-87

1/84-12/87



Prairie |
Prairie Pro Il
Prairie Pro Il
Prairie Pro Il
Primera |
Primera |
Primera |
Primera Il
Primera Il
Primera Il
Serena
Silvia
Skyline
Skyline
Stanza
Stanza
Stanza
Sunny
Sunny |
Sunny |
Sunny |
Sunny Il
Sunny I
Sunny I
Sunny I
Sunny Il
Sunny I
Sunny Il
Sunny I
Sunny I
Sunny I
Sunny Il

Sunny I

CA18S
CA20E
CA20E
KA24E
GA16DS

GA16DE, GA16DS

GA16DE
GA16DE
GA16DE
QG16DE
GA16DE
CA18ET
RB26DETT
RB26DETT
CA16S
CA18S, CA18
CA18S
Al5

E13

E15S
E16S
E10S
E13S
GA14S
E15S

E16i

E16S
GA16S, GA16i
CAleD

CA18D

GA14DE, GA14DS

GA14DE

GA16DE, GA16DS

7/83-12/85
10/88-4/92
10/88-12/92
1/90-7/94
6/90-1/96
6/90-1/96
6/93-1/96
9/96-12/01
9/96-10/00
6/96-12/01
2/93-9/01
6/84-12/88
4/89-6/93
7/94-9/99
8/81-12/85
8/81-12/85
3/83-12/85
6/79-2/82
3/82-9/87
3/82-10/86
7/86-10/88
7/86-10/90
7/86-10/91
10/88-8/91
6/86-10/88
6/86-10/90
6/86-10/88
10/88-6/91
2/87-10/88
1/89-6/91
10/90-5/95
10/90-6/95
10/90-5/95



SUBARU

TAKEUCHI

Sunny Il
Sunny Il
Terrano |
Terrano Il
Terrano Il
Terrano Il
Trukit
Trukit
Urvan
Urvan
Urvan
Vanette
Vanette
Leone llI
Leone llI
Leone Il
Leone Il
Leone Il
Leone llI
XT

XT

Kaivinkoneet TB-Sarja

GA16DS
GA16DE
VG30E
KA24E
KA24E
KA24E

Z20
Z24i
Z20
Al5
A15S
EA65
EA71
EA81
EA82
EA82, EA82T
EA82
EA82, EA82T
EA82, EA82T

10/90-5/95
10/92-5/95
1/90-12/95
5/96-1/02
5/96-9/07
2/93-6/96
85-

12/82-11/88
5/89-9/93
5/87-5/97
1/83-12/87
7/81-6/87
11/84-9/91
11/84-9/91
8/86-7/89
11/84-12/90
11/84-12/90
12/86-7/91
1/88-12/90
11/84-12/90



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AC: PF1232, X117

AGCO: 74942265

ALCO FILTER: SP929

ALLIS CHALMERS: 74942265

AMC: NO249

AP: C207L, C211L

ATLAS: M-65

BALDWIN: B113, B1423

BIG A FILTER: 92361, 92367

BOSCH: 0986452035, 3400, 72133, 986-452-023, 986-452-929, 0318, OF133, OF133A, P2023
CARQUEST: 85345, 85361, 85367

CASE: 1972202C1

CATERPILLAR: 311164

CHAMPION: C109, PH227, PH227-K, PH2827

CLARK: 1804084

CLEAN: DO341, D0O810, DO834

COOPERS: X522, 7522

CROSLAND: 694

DAIHATSU: 15601-2201, 15601-3302, 15601-33021, 15601-87105
DONALDSON: P550227, P550711

FIAAM: F4981, FT4981, FT5127

FILTRON: OP581

FLEETGUARD: LF3434, LF3550

FORD: 5012551, 5012575, 5018353, ELINN-6731-BA, F3XY-6731-A
FRAM: DG3682, PH2825, PH2985, PH3682, PH4733, PH4747, TG3682
GM: 12339994, 7984351, 93156663, 93156668, 94445272
HASTINGS: LF385

HIFI JURA: T3142

IHC INTERNATIONAL: 1972202-C1

ISUZU: 2-08010-104-1, 5-13240-017-0, 5-13240-041-0, 8-94445-272-0, X13201-009
JAPANPARTS: FO102, FO108, FO111

KOBELCO: 2446U215S5

KOMATSU: 15208-H8911, 37Z-02-OF201, 37Z0-20-F201, 37Z0-20-F201L, 37Z0-20-F201L,
6602-13-6021, Z14020F201



KUBOTA: 66021-36060, 66021-36061, 92398-05120-00

LUBER-FINER: PH227K, PH2827

LUCAS: F6584, F6593, F6623

MAHLE-KNECHT: AW169, OC109, 0OC109/1, OC116, OC139Micra

MANN & HUMMEL: ML1012, W7041, W713/1, W811/84, W814/99, W818/82
MASSEY-FERGUSON: 3438856-M2

MOTORCRAFT: EFL279, EFL311, EFL368, EFL385

NAPA GOLD: 1345, 1361, 1367

NIPPARTS: 131105, 131111, J1311101

NIPPON: T3142

NISSAN: 13210-13211, 13212-13213, 15208-01B15, 15208-48916, 15208-55Y00, 15208-60000,
15208-60U00, 15208-60U01, 15208-71J00, 15208-AA000, 15208-G3100, 15208-H8901, 15208-
H8903, 15208-H8904, 15208-H8905, 15208-H8910, 15208-H8911, 15208-H8911B, 15208-H8912,
15208-H8916, 15208-H8917, 15208-H8923, 15208-H8993, 15208-H8994, 15208-N8912,
15208H8703, 20801-01041, 32622-90000, 32622-900002, 32622-90002, 32622-9002, 35622-90002,
42033-7110, 88087-4110, A5208-H8903, A5208-H8904

PERKINS: 140516190
PURFLUX: LS713, LS830

PUROLATOR: FCO2166, FCO373, FCO64, L17827, L24457, L24484, OC109, PER337, PER373,
PER4457, PL24457

SF SCHUPP: SP4052

SUBARU: 15208-AA000, 15208-AA001, 42033-7000, 42033-7100, 42033-7110, SOA28-0000,
SOA51-65100

SUNWA: 502503

TCM: 15208-H8911, 15208-H8916
TECNOCAR: R92

TEHO: 4126, 4163

UNIPART: GFE217, GFE261, GFE263

WIX: 51345, 51361, 51367, WL7143, WL7167
WOODGATE: WGL3434



